
 

 

 
 

 
Women and Child Development Corporation 

R. Block, Daroga Prasad Rai Path, Road No. 2, 
Patna – 800 028 

 

Notice for Tender   

(Through e-procurement mode only over  
(https://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in) 

 
RFP Reference No: WDC/PMU/02-2022-2023     Date: 17/12/2022 

Women and Child Development Corporation, Government of Bihar invites Request for Proposal (RFP) for 
“Engagement of Programme Management Unit (PMU) for Women and Child Development Corporation, 
Government of Bihar”. 

 
 

 

SL 
No. 

Scope of work 

 
Tender processing Fee (Non-Refundable) 
(Inclusive of GST @18.00%) to be paid through e-
payment mode (i.e., NEFT / RTGS / Credit Card / 
Debit Card) (in ₹) 

1 2 3 

01. 
Request for Proposal For “Engagement of Programme 
Management Unit (PMU) for Women and Child 
Development Corporation, Government of Bihar” 

Rs. 3540.00 

 
Tender Schedule/Programme: 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars Description 

1 Start Date & Time for sale of 
tender document on website 

17/12/2022 from 12:00 Hrs. onwards  
https://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in 

2 Last date to submit Pre-Bid 
Queries 

21/12/2022, 18:00 Hrs.                                                                                 
Email Address: dir.wdc@bihar.gov.in  

3 Pre-Bid Meeting Date and 
Time 

22/12/2022 at 12:30 Hrs. 

4 Last Date and Time for sale 
of tender document 

04/01/2023 till 18:00 Hrs. 

5 Last Date and Time for Bid 
submission  

04/01/2023 till 18:00 Hrs. 

6 Contact Person/Nodal Officer  Director, Women and Child Development Corporation, Bihar 
Email  Address: dir.wdc@bihar.gov.in 
Contact  No: +91-9955998015 
Address: Women and Child Development Corporation, Daroga Prasad Rai Path,  
Road  No. 2, Patna – 800 001 

  
Detailed descriptions of the schedule of RFP and instructions for submitting RFP can be downloaded from e-tender 
website https://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in 

 
 
 

 
Director 

Women and Child 
Development Corporation  


